
Swlrv'in Cafe
Sky Valley Club Grill

Lunch Specials
Includes your choice of chips or coleslaw

BBQ Sandwich
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Turkey Sandwich
Pimento Cheese Sandwich
Hot Dog
Ham Sandwich

Sides, Snacks & Desserts

Potato Chips
Coleslaw
Candy Bars
Crackers
Homemade Muffins
Homemade Pound Cake

$7.99
$6.99
$6.99
$5.50
$3.25
$6.99

~

$1.40
$1.40
$1.40
$0.93
$2.00
$2.00

Sweet Tea
Soft Drinks
Bottled Water

Powerade
Coffee
Beer

Domestic
Import

Drinks

$1.00
$1.40
$1.40
$1.40
$0.50

$2.34
$2.

 


