Swlrv'in Cafe

Sky Valley Club Grill



Lunch Specials

Includes your choice of chips or coleslaw

BBQ Sandwich Chicken Salad Sandwich Turkey Sandwich Pimento Cheese Sandwich Hot Dog Ham Sandwich	\$7.99 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$5.50 \$3.25 \$6.99
	40.33
Sides, Snacks & Desserts	No.
Potato Chips	\$1.40
Coleslaw	\$1.40
Candy Bars	\$1.40
Crackers	\$0.93
Homemade Muffins	\$2.00
Homemade Pound Cake	\$2.00
Drinks	
Sweet Tea	\$1.00
Soft Drinks	\$1.40
Bottled Water	\$1.40
Powerade	\$1.40
Coffee	\$0.50
Beer	
Domestic	\$2.34
Import	\$2.80